ATB ATB POWER
B A T T E R Y  S O L U T I O N S
A G M  ·  D C  S E R I E S
—  A T B  A G M  D C  S E R I E S
Deep-cycle AGM
for daily
discharge duty.
Solar off-grid, leisure, mobility, golf carts, mobile elevated work

DC Series — 6V/8V — Mobility & Motive
Strings
G O L F  ·  S C R U B B E R  ·  M O B I L I T Y
6V and 8V deep-cycle AGM blocks string into 12, 24, 36 and 48 V banks for golf carts, floor scrubbers and personal mobility.
DEEP-
CYCLE
1000 CYCLES @ 50%
DOD
SEALED
VRLA
MAINTENANCE-
FREE
STRING-
CAPABLE
MODEL VOLTAGE C20 (AH) L × W × H (MM) WEIGHT TERMINAL
ATB AGM DC6-224 6V 224Ah 260 × 180 × 248 30.5 kg M8
ATB AGM DC6-250 6V 250Ah 260 × 182 × 269 34.4 kg M8
ATB AGM DC6-335 6V 335Ah 296 × 178 × 345 47.0 kg DT
ATB AGM DC6-400 6V 400Ah 296 × 178 × 405 56.0 kg DT
ATB AGM DC8-200 8V 200Ah 260 × 180 × 280 37.4 kg M8
D C 1 2 - 3 5 D C 1 2 - 8 5 D C 1 2 - 1 0 5 D C 1 2 - 2 1 0
Representative sizes shown. Full DC Series — 6V/8V range and datasheets at atbpower.com.
A G M  ·  D C  S E R I E S  —  6 V  &  8 V
Mobility, golf cart, scrubber strings.
atbpower.com   ·  info@atbpower.com © ATB Power · Page 2
ATB ATB POWER
B A T T E R Y  S O L U T I O N S
A G M  ·  D C  S E R I E S
DC Series — 12V — Solar Off-Grid &
Leisure
S O L A R  ·  M A R I N E  ·  L E I S U R E
12V deep-cycle AGM blocks for residential solar, leisure batteries, marine house banks and inverter strings. 35 to 260 Ah.
DEEP-
CYCLE
SOLAR OFF-
GRID
MARINE SEALED
VRLA
MAINTENANCE-
FREE
MODEL VOLTAGE C20 (AH) L × W × H (MM) WEIGHT TERMINAL
ATB AGM DC12-35 12V 35Ah 195 × 131 × 155 9.9 kg M6
ATB AGM DC12-55 12V 55Ah 229 × 136 × 210 16.4 kg M6
ATB AGM DC12-85 12V 85Ah 260 × 168 × 211 25.0 kg M8
ATB AGM DC12-105 12V 105Ah 306 × 169 × 216 28 kg M8
ATB AGM DC12-160 12V 160Ah 483 × 170 × 240 44.5 kg M8
ATB AGM DC12-210 12V 210Ah 522 × 240 × 219 58.0 kg M8
ATB AGM DC12-260 12V 260Ah 520 × 268 × 220 73.5 kg LT
D C 1 2 - 3 5 D C 1 2 - 8 5 D C 1 2 - 1 0 5 D C 1 2 - 2 1 0
Representative sizes shown. Full DC Series — 12V range and datasheets at atbpower.com.
A G M  ·  D C  S E R I E S  —  1 2 V
Leisure, marine, off-grid solar storage.